
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 24.07.2023-30.07.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI ML7
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT243ML7F1
Curatirea
traseului

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT315CLR21F3
Curatirea
traseului

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT238ML7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F1 Investitii

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F2 Investitii

2023-07-24
08:00:00

2023-07-24
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F3 Investitii

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F1 Investitii

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F2 Investitii

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F3 Investitii

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT18OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT26OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT64OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT81OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT282OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT381OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT402OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT456OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA EXTRAVILAN PT15OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-25
08:00:00

2023-07-25
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT164OT6
Curatirea
traseului

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CEPELEUTI PT225HN7F1
Curatirea
traseului

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI ML7
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F1 Investitii



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F2 Investitii

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
18:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6F3 Investitii

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT95OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT96OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT97OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT98OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT112OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT165OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT345OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-26
08:00:00

2023-07-26
16:00:00

CODRENI PT434OT19
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT235ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT238ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT239ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT240ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT241ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT242ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT243ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT244ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT415ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT417ML7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT144CLR21
Ocolirea
traseului

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT145CLR21
Ocolirea
traseului

2023-07-27
08:00:00

2023-07-27
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT146CLR21
Ocolirea
traseului

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT156CLR21
Ocolirea
traseului

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT157CLR21
Ocolirea
traseului



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT158CLR21
Ocolirea
traseului

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT443CLR21
Ocolirea
traseului

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT42OC30
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-28
08:00:00

2023-07-28
16:00:00

MIHALASENI PT215ML7F2
Curatirea
traseului


